
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
66
71
41
83
80
99
14
44
26
24
19
91
55
56
52
48
73
20

5
15
94

3
31
38

Name
Maxime PELLETIER
Sylvain DENIS
Charles-David DUMONT
Dany's CAMPEAU
Steve CÔTÉ
Stéphane CARON
Marc DUMONT
Guy TAILLEFERT
Stephane AUBIN
Guillaume DAOUST
Mario GRENON
Christian GRENON
Gaby TETRAULT
Charles GINGRAS
Rene LAVIOLETTE
Ghislain BESSETTE
Marcel TESSIER
Denis PATENAUDE
Michael DION
Claude TETRAULT
Michel ROBERT
Benoit NERON
Jean-Claude LEGRIS
Cindy FRANCOEUR

Hometown
MASCOUCHE
ST-LEONARD-DE-PORNEUF
DRUMMONDVILLE
POINTE-CALUMET
ILE BIZZARD
LAVAL
DRUMMONDVILLE
LAVAL-OUEST
BOISBRIAND
BEAUHARNOIS
LAVAL-OUEST
MIRABEL
NAPIERVILLE
PONT ROUGE
ROCKLAND
DRUMMONDVILLE
ST-CHARLES BOROMEE
ST-ALEXANDRE
SHERBROOKE
NAPIERVILLE
STANBRIDGE EAST
LAVAL
TERREBONNE
STE-ANNE DES PLAINES

Nat/State
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Total Tm
27:38.086
27:38.520
27:38.666
27:38.663
27:38.997
27:39.282
27:40.114
27:41.708
27:42.014
27:42.278
27:42.442
27:43.361
27:45.759
27:47.159
27:44.034
27:44.469
27:45.459
27:46.589
27:46.110
27:57.528
27:44.967
17:09.868
11:10.969
7:02.729

Laps
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
46
45
34
21
13

Diff
-

+0.434
+0.580
+0.577
+0.911
+1.196
+2.028
+3.622
+3.928
+4.192
+4.356
+5.275
+7.673
+9.073

1 Lap
+0.435
+1.425
+2.555
+2.076
4 Laps
5 Laps

16 Laps
29 Laps
37 Laps

Best Tm
18.904
19.016
18.903
18.962
19.046
19.008
19.265
19.615
19.775
19.566
19.667
19.635
19.901
19.913
20.093
19.925
19.729
19.934
19.692
19.814
19.955
19.766
20.163
20.842

In Lap
38
26
36
38
49
49
49
33
33
34
34
50
38
34
33
24
39
49
44
12
22
33

3
7

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+0.434

Avg. Speed

75.991

Best Lap Tm

18.903

Best Spd

133.312

Best Lap by

[41] Charles-David DUMONT

WHELLEN ALL AMERICAN SERIES

LEGENDES MODIFIEES

Legendes Modifiees Course 50 Tours 16:40

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

9/16/2007 04:40 PM
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